
降水量 累　計 降水量 累　計 降水量 累　計 降水量 累　計 降水量 累　計 降水量 累　計

1 1 7.0 1 22.0 184.5 347.0

2 2 7.0 2 8.5 193.0 347.0

3 3 7.0 3 10.0 203.0 37.0 384.0

4 4 7.0 4 0.5 203.5 24.0 408.0

5 5 7.0 5 203.5 2.0 410.0

6 6 7.0 6 203.5 77.0 487.0

7 7 7.0 7 203.5 135.5 622.5

8 8 7.0 8 203.5 24.0 646.5

9 9 7.0 9 1.0 204.5 18.5 665.0

10 10 13.0 20.0 10 21.0 225.5 47.5 712.5

11 11 75.5 95.5 11 17.5 243.0 6.0 718.5

12 12 4.5 100.0 12 243.0 6.0 724.5

13 13 22.0 122.0 13 37.5 280.5 2.5 727.0

14 14 4.0 126.0 14 9.5 290.0 43.5 770.5

15 15 126.0 15 290.0 0.5 771.0

16 16 126.0 16 290.0 771.0

17 17 126.0 17 0.5 290.5 771.0

18 18 25.0 151.0 18 33.5 324.0 771.0

19 19 91.0 242.0 19 11.0 335.0 771.0

20 20 242.0 20 5.5 340.5 771.0

21 21 242.0 21 7.0 347.5 771.0

22 22 242.0 22 3.0 350.5 12.0 783.0

23 23 242.0 23 350.5 783.0

24 24 32.0 274.0 24 350.5 56.5 839.5

25 25 274.0 25 350.5 0.5 840.0

26 26 12.0 12.0 1.5 275.5 26 9.0 849.0

27 27 37.0 49.0 37.0 312.5 27 4.0 853.0

28 0.0 28 0.5 49.5 8.0 320.5 28 853.0

29 0.0 29 7.0 56.5 320.5 29 853.0

30 30 106.0 162.5 26.5 347.0 30 853.0

31 7.0 7.0 31

計 0.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 計 162.5 162.5 340.0 347.0 計 188.0 350.5 506.0 853.0

7/30ごろ梅雨明け
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日 日 日
昨 年

７　月５　月

今 年

観測時間は０：００～２４：００

昨 年今 年 昨 年

（消防本部観測値）

6/26ごろ梅雨入り

7/25ごろ梅雨明け

5/31ごろ梅雨入り


